
30

П Р о тот
Осивовичского марафона гожа

7-
6С-6^

Б В .
30-^д 40-4^|

2.5>
4.
5.
6.
7.
С

10.
Ш
12.
ТЗ.
14.
15.
16.
Г 7.

19.
20.

22.

27.
28.

30-31. Павел

Г494*

Выжв»1 Олег

Петр

Неяик Виктор
Суаленков ВляеЖф
Гисов Леони?, 3 ' 
Деркач влцимиг 
^03*0 |>мир 
^овалВ» Анатолий
Вжмане* ср
Сижгайле Леониа 
Ерёмин [икалаЯ

•

^арив’ толчи

арчеака Василий

Пат <
Бартам Имя
Даугалае ^асиа 

араки 'ий
Гап - ваилр

Ваитахоич !>аи
■

АР ЛИГ

Л
50-5$

Минск
71 Глобин
59- Борисов

Н1.р58 Борисов
44л Капыль

зо Бобруйск
Раино
Минск 
»едино
' I 10
Мазкрь

Б

3 Б

1
1

I
г

40
45
3 7
46
62 Климовичи
4]

64

49
63

56
59
53
51
75

2
3
3

55-П
ст«|Щ 6

32. Пиоаренко Алексяндс 
■аГ8Л-р Длахааи

"4. ~'^рог<

57
52 
чЧ

2 2.
2:5 3.xС
2:54.14

Бобруйск 2:54.58
2:55.39
2:56.00

агжлВм 2:58.пп
врвот 2:58.11

2:58.27
Мема

3:00.44
3: .!
3:г 3. С 2

Бараио>ичиЗ:ОЗ. 27
Боди но

[руЛаж
?ояино 

?■■■?■ ва

3:04.00

3:05. ’4

1. В

2

3

4
Л 
г

4
5
4

г

Г
г

Б

/

А 
.А

Полоцк 
Йеламачка
Ро(5ру йо к 

репкожакмй а дед» 56 ; . 'о ■ •
■6. ^аТ^лломир—"3.1 иадедачяа

ГроДИО
Латвия
Мияак

37.

?9.
40.

о-ов Виктор
Медникова Зветляне
Аиикевич Л^.сн<§ 
«аиеский Вячеалая

4Х
51
52

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Абанин Николай
7рагтввич 
Алехнович
Оалькикои
Авласенко ____
Громыко

1&упаньжа диятржй 
гель Бвг

Латыеев Валентин

Антон 
Николай 
Вячеслав
Петр

И*?'.-

5$ эЭ1-0
35 Минек
62 Минек
39 Минск
39 Бобруйск
53 Гомель

■'
43 Бобруйск

рАЙак
43 Могил
41 Гомель

3:05. 35
4 В

9: >. ( 6 Г

. 5 в
Т1Г^

з: 14.19
3:14. 39 б 1
3:15.16 7 В
3: и5.22
3:15.30 2 В
3:19.42 17 В
3:22.07 б I^:2з.?2 7 1^•0*5 о-э* • с -«

: 2 4. ' 8 В
3:24.3( 1 X

7 Г
3:2$. Ю I
3:28.% 9 В
3:29.46

19 Б



5 4.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Мельников А лексану
Калюжный
Яжуикежич Иг^рь ’
Маненок 

рбатоЕ В.
Ноеовицкжй Валерий

Колес лштръцХ
Гажранжиа Вале нт и жа 
Саиько Але'нт 
Пронченко
Меиько АДй-Ксайао
Джденко Павел ’ 

рейко Владимир
Канжжец
Яшук Василии 1 
Тропов Валентин

Лозин
Елисеев Николай 
Макаревич Эдуард
Ковалев Федор 
Сазанчук Леонид 
Белоцкая Любовь
Панченко ВЛа^жр 

. Слуцкер Арнольд

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78у7>. Слуцкер Абнольд
78-79. Воронцов Вячеел. 
80. Александров Борис

Гоголев Анатолий 
Савченко Леонид.
Копелева Светлана 
Стахеев АЛексам^р

82.
83.
84. . _ „ _ .
85. Лукавевич Анлта^
86-87. Воропаева Нмгмю 42
86-87. Уварова Тамара. 0 яу

IIт/ипаттVы М&ли • ю

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94-96. Генееровекий А/йР/ч ?5Томель
94-96. Вычужаниы Николай 62 Бобруйск
94-96. Ковкарж» Владимир 62 Ярцево

Черкинекжй Маи ’ 
Шульжицкжй Михаил 
Ляпина Нина 
Петренко Лариеа 
Сотников Леонид 
Нищенко А.

оъ Минск 3: го ■1
4 66 Солигорск 3:°3.30 21 Е

61 Минск 3:34.02 22 Е
41 Бобруйск 3: 34.58 Д

Осиповичи 3: 35.02 10 В
39 Жло бж н 3:37.19 9 й|

г'--,
36 Могилёв ' 3:38.42 3 В

33 Гомель 3:58.14 I
1 41 Гродно 7: Т. 2
33 Молодечно 3:38.52 23
"7 3:39.51 4
57 3: 40.52 24 Б
42 10 3:41.19 II Д
40 Гомель 3:42.52 12 Д
46" Гомель 3: 42.52 9 Г
45 Солигорск 3:44. 36 10 Г
'+1 Могилёв 3:45.19 13 д
го Режжца 3: 46.25 2 Ж
42 Минск 3:47. 32 11 г
27 Минск 3:48.14 3 Ж
40 Гомель 3:49.35 14 д
48 Минск 3:54.00 II в
49 Мозырь 3:54. 38 3
36 Гомель 3:56. 5 Е
37 Жодижо 3: 57. Ю 15-
39 Жеджно 3:57.10 15--±б
41 Минек Г Г

25 Минек 4:03. 33 2 3
33 Минск 4:03. 33 18 д
60 
зс 
бг>

38
53
32
39
37

Молодечно 
Солиго рок 
Минск 
Бобруйск 
Бобруйск 
Быхов
Молодея но 
Минск
Молодея но 
Минск
Г 3 п д

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

05.44 
09.00
11. 17 
12.17
12. 17 
12.17 
18.35 
29.29 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00

6 Е
12 в

19
25

Д
Б

7
13

6-8
6-8
6—8

Е 
В
А
А
А

Главный судья соревнований ЖА.КУРЧЕВСКИЙ


